New! Feather Formers ™
RazertipBy ®
R Burn feather shapes
and textures faster
and more uniform
than you ever
thought possible....
R Easy to learn,

•Coarse Set (Crow or duck-sized birds) 52.10C; 55.10C; 56.06C; 57.06C
#SET4FFC (tips only)   #SET4HD-FFC (4-HD pens/set)
How to order
Use the item# from Table 1.  Add the letters “TH” to the front if ordering just the
tip, or add the letters “HD” to the front if ordering a heavy-duty pen with the tip
welded in.  Example:
Razertip’s Exclusive Unconditional Warranty:
Covers everything (and we mean everything). One year on fixed-tip pens and 90 days on interchange-
able tips. Re-tipping is always available - no charge during warranty period or $8.50 post-paid after
warranty has expired.
Complete details at www.razertip.com (click on the “warranty” link).
HD= Heavy-duty
fixed-tip pen
Tip size
(mm)
HD55.04M
Tip shape
52= Round
55= Spear
56= Chisel
57= Skew
Coarseness
RF=~250LPI
XF=~120LPI
F=~85LPI
M=~70LPI
C=~50LPI
XC=~40LPI
Magnified
2X
Magnified
2X
2X
Magnified
2X
Magnified
2X
Magnified
2X
Individual Tips
$8.50 ea.
Individual Pens
$34.75 ea.
Tip Sets (4/set)
$29.95 ea.
Pen Sets (4/set)
$124.95 ea.
TH= Tip only